
SUBS 
served on french bread 

italian beef sandwiches served with au jus 

ITALIAN BEEF 
plain italian beef 

ITALIAN BEEF WITH CHEESE 
italian beef with provolone cheese 

ITALIAN BEEF COMBO 

$6.25 

$6.75 

italian beef and sausage, provolone cheese $7.75 

MEXITALY BEEF 
italian beef, grilled onion, grilled greenpepper, $6.99 
jalapenos, provolone cheese 

MEXITALY SAUSAGE $6.99 
Sausage, grilled onion, green pepper, jalapenos, cheese 

MEXITALY COMBO $8.25 
Italian beef,Sausage, grilled onion, green pepper, jalapenos, 
cheese 

MEATBALL 
meatballs with a side of marinara $6.25 

MEATBALLS WITH CHEESE 
meatballs with marinara sauce, provolone cheese $6.99 

CHICKEN SANDWICHES 

Served on Brioche Bun 
with a pepperoncini and a pickle 

GRILLED CHICKEN 
mayo, grilled chicken.provolone cheese, tomatoes and lettuce 

BBQ CHICKEN 
bbq chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes 

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
buffalo chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes 

RANCH CHICKEN 
chicken.provolone cheese, bacon, ranch, lettuce and tomatoes 

BREADED CHICKEN 
breaded chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes 

$6.25 

$6.75 

$6.75 

$6.75 

$6.50 

BURGERS 

HAMBURGER 
grilled onions 

DOUBLE HAMBURGER 
grilled onions 

CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onion with american cheese 

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onions with american cheese 

BACON CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onions, american cheese, bacon, lettuce and tomatoes 

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onions, american cheese, bacon, lettuce and tomatoes 

BBQ CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onions, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes 

BBQ DBL CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onions, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes 

MEXITALY CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onions, jalaperios, american cheese, tomatoes and lettuce 

MEXITALY DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 
grilled onions, jalaperios, american cheese, tomatoes and lettuce 

$4.99 

$5.49 

$5.25 

$6.25 

$5.99 

$6.99 

$5.75 

$6.75 

$5.75 

$6.75 

PASTA 
served with garlic bread and side of 

parmesan, add chicken/meatballs for $1.75 
Bake with provolne for $.50 

FETTUCINI ALFREDO 

SPAGHETT I  WITH MARINARA 

MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE 

BAKED MOSTOCOLLI 
Baked mostocolli with meat sauce 

MEAT LASAGNA 
Ricotta cheese and meat sauce 

CHEESE LASAGNA 
Ricotta cheese and marinara sauce 

SPINACH LASAGNA 
Ricotta cheese and spinach 

DRINKS 
Coke , Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange Fanta 

Dasani Water Bottle 

POWERade- Fruit Punch, Mountain Blast 

Hubert's Lemonade- Regular and Strawberry 

2 liter- Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange Fanta 

DESSERTS 
Cannoli $2.50 

Tiramisu $4.50 

Fudge Brownie 
Cheesecake 

$7.99 

$6.50 

$8.50 

$8.99 

$9.99 

$8.99 

$9.25 

$1.00 

$1.25 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$2.75 

$1.25 
$3.00 
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Delivery* Carryout* Catering 

(224) 864-2990
HOURS 

MON-THURS 4PM- 9:30 PM 

FRI & SAT 11AM- 10PM

SUNDAY 11AM-9PM

LAST CALL 15 MINS BEFORE CLOSING 

$15 Minimum for Delivery 

( 

860 North, IL-83 Mundelein, IL 60060 
Located in the Ivanhoe Shopping Center 

Se Habla Espanol 

Major Credit Cards Accepted 
review us on ,� � � IC/ Like us on

y,e I p.'4� Mi.II a II Facebook

mexitalypizza@gmail.com 
No personal checks please 

No dining 

Separate Menu Available for Catering 



APPETIZERS 
FRENCH FRIES 

HAND CUT FRIES 

MAC N CHEESE 

BREADED MUSHROOMS WITH RANCH 

CHICKEN WINGS (can add Hot Sauce) 

PIZZA BREAD 

FRIED ZUCCHINIS 

ONION RINGS 

MOZZERELLA STICKS 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD WITH SAUCE 

GARLIC BREAD WITH SAUCE 

CHICKEN STRIPS W/ RANCH 

MEATBALL 

ELECTRO NACHO fRIES 

fries, nacho cheese,jalepenos, bacon 
GARLIC BITS 
Our homemade fried breadsticks 

$2.75 

$3.25 

$3.99 

$4.99 

$8.50 

$3.75 

$3.95 

$4.25 

$4.99 

$3.95 

$2.50 

$5.25 

$1.25 

 

$5.99 

$3.99 

BABY PIZZA (Personal 6 inch pizza) reference slice toppings $4.99 

CALZONES 
Reference topping list for choices 

CHEESE 

ADDTIONAL TOPPINGS 

PREMIUM TOPPINGS 

S-A-l A 0-S

$7.99 

$1.00 

$1.50 

served with garlic bread and your choice of dressing: ranch, 
caesar dressing, creamy garlic, *Mexitaly homemade dressing 

GARDEN SALAD 
romaine lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, pepperoncini, onions, 
mushrooms, red pepper, yellow pepper, cucumber 

CAESAR SALAD 
croutons, parmesan, hard boiled egg 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 

MEXITALY SALAD 
romaine, buffalo chicken, bacon, tomatoes, red onions, 
shredded provolone, ranch dressing. 

TOSSED SALAD 
romaine, red onions, tomatoes, 
pepperonicini 

$8.25 

$6.50 

$7.50 

$8.99 

$4.99 

*Mexitaly Homemade Dressing (Red Vinegar, Oil, Garlic, Oregano, Red Onion, sakt, sugar)

12" 

CHEESE 

THIN CRUST 
14" 16" 

PIZZA 
PAN 

12" 14" 
*DEEP DISH
12" 14" 

PARTY 
18x26 

$12.00 $13.75 $15.75 $15.00 $17.00 $16.00 $18.00 $23.75 

MEXITALY ST YLE DELUXE 
Pizza sauce, provolone cheese, sausage,pepperoni, onion,green pepper,tomatoes, 
mushrooms 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 

MEXITALY ST YLE 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, sausage, onion, green pepper, mushrooms 

$16.50 $19.00 $21.75 $20.25 $23.00 $21.25 $24.00 $33.25 

MEXITALYVEGGIE DELUXE 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, spinach, onion, green pepper, mushrooms, 
tomatoes, fresh garlic, black olives 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 

MEXITALYVEGGIE 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, spinach, onion, green pepper, mushrooms 

$16.50 $19.00 $21.75 $20.25 $23.00 $21.25 $24.00 $33.25 

MEXITALY CARNE 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, sausage, pepperoni, bacon, jalepenos, 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 
LA MEXITALY 
Green salsa, chorizo, provolone cheese, queso Oaxaca, onions,tomatoes, cilantro, 
Jalepenos. 

$21.00 $23.50 $26.00 $23.50 $26.00 $24.50 $27.00 $36.50 

MEXITALY NACHOS 
ground beef, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Jalapenos, tortilla chips 

$19.00 $21.50 $24.00 $21.50 $24.00 $22.50 $26.00 $33.00 

TACO PIZZA 
carne asada *green salsa, provolone cheese, onion, cilantro, tomatoes, Jalepenos 

$19.50 $22.25 $25.25 $23.50 $26.50 $24.50 $27.50 $37.00 

MEXITALY GUACAMOLE 
chorizo, provolone cheese, tomatoes, fresh guacamole 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 

MEXITALY RANCHERO 
ranch, cheddar and provolone cheese, buffalo chicken, bacon, onions, tomatoes 

$19.75 $22.50 $25.75 $23.75 $26.75 $24.75 $27.75 $36.50 

THIN CRUST 
12" 14" 

CHEESE 

16" 

PIZZA 

PAN 
12" 14" 

*DEEP DISH
12" 14" 

PARTY 
18x26 

$12.00 $13.75 $15.75 $15.00 $17.00 $16.00 $18.00 $23.75 

MARGHERITA PIZZA 
olive oil, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, parmasean cheese, oregano 

$15.00 $16.75 $18.50 $19.00 $22.00 $20.00 $23.00 $31.00 

MEXITALY BLT 
cheese, bacon,mayonaise, lettuce, tomatoes, Jalepeno 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA 
buffalo chicken, provolone cheese, buffalo sauce, bacon 

$18.25 $21.00 $24.00 $22.25 $25.25 $23.25 $26.25 $36.75 

HAWAIIAN PIZZA 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, ham, pineapple 

$15.00 $17.25 $19.75 $18.50 $21.00 $19.50 $22.00 $30.00 

BBQ DELUXE 
BBQ sauce,provolone cheese, italian beef, onion rings, bacon 

$18.25 $21.00 $24.00 $22.25 $25.25 $23.25 $26.25 $36.75 
BUFFALO FRENCH FRY PIZZA 
buffalo chicken, provolone cheese, french fries, jalepeno, nacho cheese, bacon 

$18.75 $21.50 $25.00 $22.75 $25.75 $23.75 $26.75 $36.75 

NORTHSIDE PIZZA 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, spinach, tomatoes, artichokes, mushroom, fresh garlic 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 

SOUTHSIDE PIZZA 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, sausage, onion, tomatoes, bacon 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 

GIARDINIERA BEEF PIZZA 
pizza sauce, italian beef, provolone cheese, giardiniera, green, Yellow and 
Red Peppers 

$19.00 $21.75 $24.75 $23.00 $26.00 $24.00 $27.00 $36.50 

PESTO CHICKEN 
pesto sauce, cheese, marinated chicken, tomatoes, red onions, spinach, fresh garlic 

$18.00 $20.75 $23.75 $22.00 $25.00 $23.00 $26.00 $36.50 

*Green Salsa (Jalepefio, tomatillos, cilantro, salt,pepper, fresh garlic)

*Deep Dish- Please Allow approximately 45mins. for pickup and approximately I hr for delivery

BUILD YOUR OWN
Reference plain cheese pizza for pricing

TOPPINGS LIST
ONIONS, GREEN PEPPER, RED PEPPER, YELLOW PEPPER, SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI,
MUSHROOMS, FRESH GARLIC, TOMATOES, BLACK OLIVES, GREEN OLIVES, JALAPENOS,
GIARDINIERA, GROUND BEEF, SALAMI, BROCCOLI, HAM, SPINACH, .
PINEAPPLE, BACON

$1.50 $1.75 $2.00 $1.75 $2.00 $1.75 $2.00 $3.25 

PREMIUM TOPPINGS 
CANADIAN BACON, ITALIAN BEEF, TURKEY, MEATBALLS, CHICKEN, CHORIZO 

$3.00 $3.25 $3.50 $3.50 $4.00 $3.50 $4.00 $6.25 

PIZZA BY THE SLICE $2.50 

E xtra T ,op1ngs. 

 Premium Toppings 
$ . 25 **All Prices on menu are subject to change 

$.SO without notice and do not include sales tax.•• 

PANINO'S 

all served on focaccia bread 

MEXITALY RANCH CHICKEN $8.99 

grilled chicken, ranch dressing, bacon, provolone cheese. lettuce, tomatoes 
with a side of pepperoncini and pickle 

MEXITALY BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.99 

marinated buffalo chicken, bacon, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes 

CLASSIC ITALIANO 
ham,pepperoni,salami,lettuce,tomatoes, provolone cheese 

CLASSIC HAM 
ham,lettuce,tomatoes,provole cheese 

CLASSIC TURKEY 
turkey, lettuce,tomatoes, provolone cheese 

MEXITALY STEAK FAJITAS 
steak fajitas, onions,red and yellow pepper, provolone cheese 

MEXITALY CHICKEN FAJITAS 
chicken fajitas, onions, red and yellow pepper, provolone cheese 

TUSCANY PESTO 
pesto chicken, spinach, provolone cheese,onions,tomatoes 

P IZZA BURGER PANINO 
pizza sauce, provolone cheese, pepperoni, hamburger meat, 
lettuce, tomatoes 

VEGGIE EXTREME 
lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, mushrooms, provolone cheese 

CHICKEN BREADED PARMASEAN 
breaded chicken parmesan, provolone cheese,marinara sauce, 
parmesan cheese 

CHICKEN BREADED 
breaded chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes 

$8.25 

$7.50 

$7.50 

$8.99 

$7.99 

$8.00 

$8.25 

$6.99 

$8.25 

$8.00 
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