



# SUBS

served on french bread italian beef sandwiches served with au jus

ITALIAN BEEF plain italian beef	\$6.25
ITALIAN BEEF WITH CHEESE italian beef with provolone cheese	\$6.75
ITALIAN BEEF COMBO italian beef and sausage, provolone cheese	\$7.75

•	
MEXITALY BEEF italian beef, grilled onion, grilled greenpepper, jalapeños, provolone cheese	\$6.99

**MEXITALY SAUSAGE** Sausage, grilled onion, green pepper, jalapenos, cheese

MEXITALY COMBO	\$8.25
Italian beef,Sausage, grilled onion, green pep cheese	per, jalapenos
MEATBALL	4.05

\$6.25

\$6.25

meatballs with a side of marinara MEATBALLS WITH CHEESE \$6.99 meatballs with marinara sauce, provolone cheese



### **CHICKEN SANDWICHES**

Served on Brioche Bun with a pepperoncini and a pickle

**GRILLED CHICKEN** 

mayo, grilled chicken,provolone cheese, tomatoes and lettuce	
BBQ CHICKEN bbq chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes	\$6.75
BUFFALO CHICKEN buffalo chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes	\$6.75
RANCH CHICKEN chicken, provolone cheese, bacon, ranch, lettuce and tomatoes	\$6.75
BREADED CHICKEN breaded chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes	\$6.50



Served on Brioche Bun with a pepperoncini and a pickle. Prepared with ketchup and mustard

HAMBURGER grilled onions	\$4.99
DOUBLE HAMBURGER grilled onions	\$5.49
CHEESEBURGER grilled onion with american cheese	\$5.25
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER grilled onions with american cheese	\$6.25
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$5.99

\$6.99 **DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER** grilled onions, american cheese, bacon, lettuce and tomatoes

BBQ CHEESEBURGER	\$5./5
grilled onions, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes	
BBO DBL CHEESEBURGER	\$6.75

grilled onions, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomatoes \$5.75 **MEXITALY CHEESEBURGER** 

grilled onions, jalapeños, american cheese, tomatoes and lettuce

\$6.75 MEXITALY DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER grilled onions, jalapeños, american cheese, tomatoes and lettuce



served with garlic bread and side of parmesan, add chicken/meatballs for \$1.75 Bake with provolne for \$.50

FETTUCINI ALFREDO		\$7.99
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINA	<b>NRA</b>	\$6.50
MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT	SAUCE	\$8.50
BAKED MOSTOCOLLI Baked mostocolli with meat sauce	WAY!	\$8.99
MEAT LASAGNA Ricotta cheese and meat sauce		\$9.99
CHEESE LASAGNA Ricotta cheese and marinara sauce		\$8.99
SPINACH LASAGNA Ricotta cheese and spinach	Mess .	\$9.25



### DRINKS

Tiramisu \$4.50

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Oran	ge Fanta	\$1.00
Dasani <b>W</b> ater Bottle		\$1.25
POWERade- Fruit Punch, Mou	ntain Blast	\$1.50
Hubert's Lemonade-Regular a	and Strawberry	\$2.50
2 liter- Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite	, Orange Fanta	\$2.75
DESSERTS		
Cannoli \$2.50	Fudae Brownie	\$1.25

Fudge Brownie

Cheesecake





**HOURS** MON-THURS 4PM- 9:30 PM FRI & SAT 11AM- 10PM SUNDAY 11AM-9PM LAST CALL 15 MINS BEFORE CLOSING

\$15 Minimum for Delivery



860 North, IL-83 Mundelein, IL 60060 Located in the Ivanhoe Shopping Center

Se Habla Español

**Major Credit Cards Accepted** 



\$1.25 \$3.00







mexitalypizza@gmail.com

No personal checks please No dining Separate Menu Available for Catering

### APPETIZERS

<u> </u>	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.75
HAND CUT FRIES	\$3.25
MAC N CHEESE	\$3.99
BREADED MUSHROOMS WITH RANCH	\$4.99
CHICKEN WINGS (Can add Hot Sauce)	\$8.50
PIZZA BREAD	\$3.75
FRIED ZUCCHINIS	\$3.95
ONION RINGS	\$4.25
MOZZERELLA STICKS	\$4.99
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD WITH SAUCE	\$3.95
GARLIC BREAD WITH SAUCE	\$2.50
CHICKEN STRIPS W/ RANCH	\$5.25
MEATBALL	\$1.25
ELECTRO NACHO FRIES	\$5.99
fries, nacho cheese, jalepeños, bacon	•
GARLIC BITS	\$3.99
Our homemade fried breadsticks BABY PIZZA (Personal 6 inch pizza) reference slice toppings	\$4.99

### CALZONES

Reference topping list for choices	
CHEESE	\$7.99
ADDTIONAL TOPPINGS	\$1.00
PREMIUM TOPPINGS	\$1.50

## SALADS

served with garlic bread and your choice of dressing: ranch, caesar dressing, creamy garlic, \*Mexitaly homemade dressing

GARDEN SALAD	\$8.2
romaine lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, pepperoncini, onions, mushrooms, red pepper, yellow pepper, cucumber	

CAESAR SALAD croutons, parmesan, hard boiled egg	\$6.
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$7.5

MEXITALY SALAD	
romaine, buffalo chicken, bacon, tomatoes, red onions, shredded provolone, ranch dressing.	\$8.99

TOSSED SALAD	
romaine, red onions, tomatoes,	\$4.99
pepperonicini	7

\*Mexitaly Homemade Dressing (Red Vinegar, Oil, Garlic, Oregano, Red Onion, sakt, sugar)













# PIZZA

THIN CRUST			PAN		*DEEP DISH		PARTY	
12"	14"	16"	12"	14"	12"	14"	18x26	
CHEESE								
\$12.00	\$13.75	\$15.75	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$16.00	\$18.00	\$23.75	

### **MEXITALY STYLE DELUXE**

Pizza sauce, provolone cheese, sausage, pepperoni, onion, green pepper, tomatoes, mushrooms

\$18.00 \$20.75 \$23.75 \$22.00 \$25.00 \$23.00 \$26.00 \$36.50

### **MEXITALY STYLE**

pizza sauce, provolone cheese, sausage, onion, green pepper, mushrooms \$16.50 \$19.00 \$21.75 \$20.25 \$23.00 \$21.25 \$24.00 \$33.25

#### MEXITALY VEGGIE DELUXE

pizza sauce, provolone cheese, spinach, onion, green pepper, mushrooms, tomatoes, fresh garlic, black olives

\$18.00 \$20.75 \$23.75 \$22.00 \$25.00 \$23.00 \$26.00 \$36.50

### **MEXITALY VEGGIE**

 $pizza\, sauce, provolone\, cheese, spinach, onion, green\, pepper, mushrooms$ 

\$16.50 \$19.00 \$21.75 \$20.25 \$23.00 \$21.25 \$24.00 \$33.25

#### **MEXITALY CARNE**

pizza sauce, provolone cheese, sausage, pepperoni, bacon, jalepeños,

\$18.00 \$20.75 \$23.75 \$22.00 \$25.00 \$23.00 \$26.00 \$36.50 **LA MEXITALY** 

Green salsa, chorizo, provolone cheese, queso Oaxaca, onions, tomatoes, cilantro, Jalepeños.

\$21.00 \$23.50 \$26.00 \$23.50 \$26.00 \$24.50 \$27.00 \$36.50

#### **MEXITALY NACHOS**

ground beef, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Jalapeños, tortilla chips

\$19.00 \$21.50 \$24.00 \$21.50 \$24.00 \$22.50 \$26.00 \$33.00 **TACO PIZZA** 

 $carne\ as ada\ *green\ salsa,\ provolone\ cheese,\ onion,\ cilantro,\ tomatoes,\ Jalepe\~nos$ 

\$19.50 \$22.25 \$25.25 \$23.50 \$26.50 \$24.50 \$27.50 \$37.00

#### MEXITALY GUACAMOLE

chorizo, provolone cheese, tomatoes, fresh guacamole

\$18.00 \$20.75 \$23.75 \$22.00 \$25.00 \$23.00 \$26.00 \$36.50

#### **MEXITALY RANCHERO**

ranch, cheddar and provolone cheese, buffalo chicken, bacon, onions, tomatoes

\$19.75 \$22.50 \$25.75 \$23.75 \$26.75 \$24.75 \$27.75 \$36.50

## PIZZA

Т	HIN CRUST		PAN		*DEEP DISH		PARTY
12"	14"	16"	12"	14"	12"	14"	18x26
CHEESI	F						
\$12.00	- \$13.75	\$15.75	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$16.00	\$18.00	\$23.75
MARGE	HERITA P	177Δ	·	•	·	•	·
	esh mozzai		ntoes, basil	, parmasea	an cheese,	oregano	
\$15.00	\$16.75	\$18.50	\$19.00	\$22.00	\$20.00	\$23.00	\$31.00
,,	ALY BLT icon,mayor	naise lettu	ice tomato	nes Jalene	<sub>ก</sub> ัด		
\$18.00		\$23.75			\$23.00	\$26.00	\$36.50
	LO CHIC						
buffalo ch \$18.25	icken, prov \$21.00	olone che \$24.00			acon \$23.25	\$26.25	\$36.75
•	JAN PIZ		\$22.23	\$23.23	\$25.25	\$20.23	\$30.73
	e, provolon		ham, pine	apple			
\$15.00	\$17.25	\$19.75	\$18.50	\$21.00	\$19.50	\$22.00	\$30.00
BBQ DE	LUXE provolone	cheese, it	alian beef	onion rin	gs, bacon		
\$18.25	\$21.00		\$22.25	\$25.25		\$26.25	\$36.75
	LO FREN			-	neño nach	no chaese	bacon
\$18.75	\$21.50	\$25.00		\$25.75		\$26.75	\$36.75
NORTH	ISIDE PI	ZZA					
							m, fresh garlic
\$18.00	\$20.75	·	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$23.00	\$26.00	\$36.50
	ISIDE PIZ e, provolon		calleage of	union tom	atoos hac	on	
\$18.00	\$20.75	\$23.75	\$22.00	\$25.00		\$26.00	\$36.50
·	INIERA E			•	·	•	·
	e, italian be			e, giardini	era, green,	Yellow an	d
Red Peppe	ers						
\$19.00			\$23.00	\$26.00	\$24.00	\$27.00	\$36.50
	CHICKE ce, cheese, i		lebiekop t	omatoos	rad anian	c cninach	frosh garlic
\$18.00						\$26.00	_
	*Green Sa	ılsa (Talepei	ño. tomatillo	s. cilantro. s	alt.pepper. f	resh garlic)	
*Green Salsa (Jalepeño, tomatillos, cilantro, salt,pepper, fresh garlic) *Deep Dish- Please Allow approximately 45mins. for pickup and approximately 1 hr for delivery							
	YOUR e plain ch		za for pric	cing			
TOPPING	is list						
	GREEN PEPF DMS, FRESH						ERONI, 5, JALAPEÑOS,
GIARDINIE	ERA, GROUN .E, BACON						76.
\$1.50		\$2.00	\$1.75	\$2.00	\$1.75	\$2.00	\$3.25

CANADIAN BACON, ITALIAN BEEF, TURKEY, MEATBALLS, CHICKEN, CHORIZO

\$.50

\$3.00 \$3.25 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$6.25

\*\*All Prices on menu are subject to change

without notice and do not include sales tax.\*\*

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

**Extra Topings** 

**Premium Toppings** 

PIZZA BY THE SLICE \$2.50



# PANINO'S

### all served on focaccia bread

MEXITALY RANCH CHICKEN grilled chicken, ranch dressing, bacon, provolone cheese. lettuce, to with a side of pepperoncini and pickle	\$8.99 omatoes
MEXITALY BUFFALO CHICKEN marinated buffalo chicken, bacon, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomat	\$8.99 oes
CLASSIC ITALIANO ham,pepperoni,salami,lettuce,tomatoes, provolone cheese	\$8.25
CLASSIC HAM ham,lettuce,tomatoes,provole cheese	\$7.50
CLASSIC TURKEY turkey, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone cheese	\$7.50
MEXITALY STEAK FAJITAS steakfajitas, onions, red and yellow pepper, provolone cheese	\$8.99
MEXITALY CHICKEN FAJITAS chicken fajitas, onions, red and yellow pepper, provolone cheese	\$7.99
TUSCANY PESTO pesto chicken, spinach, provolone cheese, onions, tomatoes	\$8.00
PIZZA BURGER PANINO pizza sauce, provolone cheese, pepperoni, hamburger meat,	\$8.25
lettuce, tomatoes  VEGGIE EXTREME	\$6.99
lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, mushrooms, provolone cheese CHICKEN BREADED PARMASEAN breaded chicken parmesan, provolone cheese, marinara sauce, parmesan cheese	\$8.25
CHICKEN BREADED breaded chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes	\$8.00